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SC PC Loaded Panels

Product Description

General Specifications

Ordering Information

SC/PC Fiber Adapter Panels fit all Multilink rack and wall mount Fiber Distribution 
Units.  Panels are available in Simplex or Duplex adapter format.

Dimensions: 5.12”L x 1.20”H
Adapter: (6-8) Simplex or (3-6) Duplex SC/PC Multi-Mode
Material: (Panel) .064” Steel

(Adapter) Plastic with Phosphor Bronze Sleeve
Coating: Electrostatic polyester powder coat paint, available in Black or Off White.

Stock ID Description
10-9995 Adapter panel w/6 Simplex SC/PC Adapters, Multi-Mode, Black
10-9996 Adapter panel w/6 Simplex SC/PC Adapters, Multi-Mode, Off White

10-9997 Adapter panel w/8 Simplex SC/PC Adapters, Multi-Mode, Black
10-9998 Adapter panel w/8 Simplex SC/PC Adapters, Multi-Mode, Off White

065-477-10 Adapter panel w/3 Duplex SC/PC Adapters, Multi-Mode, Black
065-477-11 Adapter panel w/3 Duplex SC/PC Adapters, Multi-Mode, Off White

10-5535 Adapter panel w/6 Duplex SC/PC Adapters, Multi-Mode, Black
065-518-10 Adapter panel w/6 Duplex SC/PC Adapters, Multi-Mode, Off White

NOTE:  For details on available adapter panels please refer to the Multilink Catalog
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